
State of Colorado• Public Utilities Commission • Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Carrier Name 
Rebecca Aline Ghear 
A.A. AMERICAN INCORPORATED 
28753 Highway 160 East 
Durango, CO 81301 

Garrett P. Walls 
AA Limo, Ltd 
2851 South Parker Road Suite 820 
Aurora, CO 80014 

Hassane Zayani 
Adams Limousine LLC 
848 South Dexter Street Apartment 606 
Denver, CO 80246 

Michael Lane 
Alpine Scenic Tours L.L.C. 
35 Blue Tip Drive 
Ridgway, CO 81432 

Michael Borukhov 
Boss Commercial Leasing LLC 
2050 South Josephine Street Unit 3 
Denver, CO 80210 

Felicia Lewis 
COLORADO FINEST SEDAN & SUV SERVICES LLC 
3700 Quebec Street Suite 100-235 
Denver, CO 80207 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez., Racnctte 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 11/24/2015 

Mail Date: 11/6/2015 

I 
PUC No/ 
Docket No Insurance 

* T-370 Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

LL-02868 

LL-01549 

ORC-00223 

LL-03057 

LL-02711 

Selected Cycle: 11/24/2015 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Exh. No. 

Witness 

Date 

Cancel Date 
October 30, 2015 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

November 13, 2015 PENDING 

November 13, 2015 PENDING 

November 17, 2015 PENDING 

November 15, 2015 PENDING 

November 16, 2015 PENDING 

lease # 
06149-INS 

06131-INS 

06127-INS 

06160-INS 

06140-INS 

06152-INS 

11/24/2015 11 :25 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R15-1265 

Proceeding No. 15C-0880-INS 
Page 1 of 5



Carrier Name 
Yacob Hakimyan 
Yacob Hakimyan 
dba Colorado Mountain Transportation 
0871 West Beaver Creek Boulevard A-7 
Avon, CO 81620 

Kenneth B Smith 
Smittys Willys, Inc. 
dba Crystal River Jeep Tours 
46349 Highway 6 
Glenwood Springs, CO 81601 

Laura C Riewaldt 
FOKS LLC 
dba D & G WRECKER SERVICE 
17269 US Highway 550 
Montrose, CO 81403 

Michael Dowd 
Destination Denver LLC 
1686 Genoa Street 
Aurora, CO 80011 

Samuel Zemedkun 
Dusk Limo LLC 
2900 East Aurora Avenue # 206 
Boulder, CO 80303 

Michael Carrigan 
Michael Carrigan 
dba Elite Passage 
3180 Quentin Street 
Aurora, CO 80011 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

• 0 Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Racnette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R15-1265 

Proceeding No. 15C-0880-INS 
Page 2 of 5

Hearing Date: 11/24/2015 
Mail Date: 11/6/2015 

PUC No/ 
Docket No Insurance Cancel Date IResolution 
LL-01801 Form E (Liability) November 12, 2015 PENDING 

ORC-00214 Form E (Liability) November 24, 2015 PENDING 

T-2809 Form H (Cargo) November 12, 2015 PENDING 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) November 12, 2015 
Form E (Liability) November 12, 2015 

LL-01928 Form E (Liability) November 12, 2015 PENDING 

LL-02951 Form E (Liability) November24, 2015 PENDING 

LL-02330 Form E (Liability) November 16, 2015 PENDING 

Selected Cycle: I 1n4/20 15 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

lease# 

06165-INS 

06170-INS 

06156-INS 

06137-INS 

06179-INS 

06130-INS 

11/24/2015 11:25 
Page 2 of 5 



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 
Appendix A 

Decision No. R15-1265 
Proceeding No. 15C-0880-INS 

Page 3 of 5

Carrier Name 
Fariborz Samimi 
FERKAM INC. 
dba EXTREME TOWING & RECOVERY 
2201 Clinton Street 
Aurora, CO 80010 

Ryan G Urstadt II 
Ryan Urstadt 
dba FATHER & SON TOWING 
6337 South Miller Circle 
Littleton, CO 80127 

Vahan Meliksetyan 
GM Denver LLC 
1155 Timber Lane 
Boulder, CO 80304 

Andres Quinonez 
GQ Investments & Asset Management, LLC. 
1111 Broadway Street 
Denver, CO 80203 

Nuru E Shafi 
HASAASA LLC 
13254 East Ohio Avenue 
Aurora, CO 80017 

John Yen Hsieh 
JOHN'S FILLMORE SERVICE, INCORPORATED 
236 West Fillmore Street 
Colorado Springs, CO 80907 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_ rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 11/24/2015 

Mail Date: 11/6/2015 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 

T-2802 

T-03776 

LL-02896 

LL-02979 

LL-03079 

T-1439 

Selected Cycle: 11/24/2015 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Cancel Date IResolution 
November 23, 2015 PENDING 
November 23, 2015 
November 23, 2015 

November 22, 2015 PENDING 
November 22, 2015 
November 22, 2015 

November 16, 2015 PENDING 

November 17, 2015 PENDING 

November 16, 2015 PENDING 

November 14, 2015 PENDING 
November 14, 2015 

lease # 
06154-INS 

06157-INS 

06173-INS 

06132-INS 

06134-INS 

06143-INS 

11/24/2015 11 :25 
Page 3 of 5 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 11/24/2015 

Mail Date: 11/6/2015 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R15-1265 

Proceeding No. 15C-0880-INS 
Page 4 of 5

Carrier Name 
Donald Bosch 
M T Acquisitions LLC 
dba Mountains Taxi 
P.O. Box 694 
Conifer, CO 80433 

Janet R. Hauer 
Move It! , LLC 
4821 South Inca Street 
Englewood, CO 80110 

Shaunti Kelley 
Perri's Collision-Glenwood, Inc. 
1210 Devereux Road 
Glenwood Springs, CO 81601 

Wanaw Belete 
Rocky M Shuttle LLC 
dba Rocky M Limousine 
14097 East Utah Circle 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Sabir Saleem Muhammad 
S S M Limo & Sedan Service LLC 
15497 East 7th Circle 
Aurora, CO 80011-7600 

Alex Michel 
San Juan Scenic Charter Company 
53 Rio Vista Circle 
Durango, CO 81301 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCausc 
• • Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_ cycle _list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raene11e 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 

55768 

HHG-00461 

T-04156 

LL-02061 

LL-00980 

CSB-00189 

Selected Cycle: 11/24/20 15 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date IResolution 
November 11, 2015 PENDING 

November 24, 2015 PENDING 

November 13, 2015 PENDING 
November 13, 2015 
November 13, 2015 

November 13, 2015 PENDING 

November 20, 2015 PENDING 

November 16, 2015 PENDING 

lease# 
06136-INS 

06133-INS 

06177-INS 

06171-INS 

06175-INS 

06126-INS 

11/24/201511:25 
Page 4 of 5 



State of Colorado - Pub lic Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R15-1265 

Proceeding No. 15C-0880-INS 
Page 5 of 5

Hearing Date: 11/24/2015 
Mail Date: 11/6/2015 

PUC No/ 
Carrier Name Docket No Insurance Cancel Date IResolution lease# 
Matthew Shanahan LL-02998 Form E (Liability) November 12, 2015 PENDING 06148-INS 
Summit Limousine Service 
2815 West Spring Hill Peak 
Highlands Ranch, CO 80129 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause Selected Cycle: 11/24/20 15 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured Type: SHOW CAUSE 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required Resolution Code: PENDING 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 11/24/2015 11 :25 

Prepared by: PUC • Rodriguez, Raenette Page 5 of 5 




