Appendix A
Decision No. R15-1265
Proceeding No. 15C-0880-INS
Page 1 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance		Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Rebecca Aline Ghear A.A. AMERICAN INCORPORATED 28753 Highway 160 East Gurango, CO 81301	* T-370	Form WC (Worker	s' Comp)	October 30, 2015	PENDING	06149-INS
Garrett P. Walls AA Limo, Ltd 2851 South Parker Road Suite 820 Aurora, CO 80014	LL-02868	Form E (Liability)		November 13, 2015	PENDING	06131-INS
Hassane Zayani Adams Limousine LLC 648 South Dexter Street Apartment 606 Denver, CO 80246	LL-01549	Form E (Liability)		November 13, 2015	PENDING	06127-INS
Michael Lane Alpine Scenic Tours L.L.C. Blue Tip Drive Ridgway, CO 81432	ORC-00223	Form E (Liability)		November 17, 2015	PENDING	06160-INS
Michael Borukhov Boss Commercial Leasing LLC 2050 South Josephine Street Unit 3 Denver, CO 80210	LL-03057	Form E (Liability)		November 15, 2015	PENDING	06140-INS
Felicia Lewis COLORADO FINEST SEDAN & SUV SERVICES LLC 3700 Quebec Street Suite 100-235 Denver, CO 80207	LL-02711	Form E (Liability)	Exh. No.	November 16, 2015	5 PENDING	06152-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 11/24/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING		Appl. No. Witness Date	11/24/15	-	11/24/2015 11:25 Page 1 of 5

Appendix A Decision No. R15-1265 Proceeding No. 15C-0880-INS Page 2 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

	PUC No / Docket No		Consel Data D. L.	0#
Carrier Name Yacob Hakimyan Yacob Hakimyan dba Colorado Mountain Transportation 0871 West Beaver Creek Boulevard A-7 Avon, CO 81620	LL-01801	Insurance Form E (Liability)	November 12, 2015 PENDING	Case # 06165-INS
Kenneth B Smith Smittys Willys, Inc. dba Crystal River Jeep Tours 46349 Highway 6 Glenwood Springs, CO 81601	ORC-00214	Form E (Liability)	November 24, 2015 PENDING	06170-INS
Laura C Riewaldt FOKS LLC dba D & G WRECKER SERVICE 17269 US Highway 550 Montrose, CO 81403	T-2809	Form H (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability)	November 12, 2015 PENDING November 12, 2015 November 12, 2015	06156-INS
Michael Dowd Destination Denver LLC 1686 Genoa Street Aurora, CO 80011	LL-01928	Form E (Liability)	November 12, 2015 PENDING	06137-INS
Samuel Zemedkun Dusk Limo LLC 2900 East Aurora Avenue # 206 Boulder, CO 80303	LL-02951	Form E (Liability)	November 24, 2015 PENDING	06179-INS
Michael Carrigan Michael Carrigan dba Elite Passage 3180 Quentin Street Aurora, CO 80011	LL-02330	Form E (Liability)	November 16, 2015 PENDING	06130-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 11/24/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING			11/24/2015 11:25 Page 2 of 5

Appendix A
Decision No. R15-1265
Proceeding No. 15C-0880-INS
Page 3 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date Resolutio	Case #
Fariborz Samimi FERKAM INC. dba EXTREME TOWING & RECOVERY 2201 Clinton Street Aurora, CO 80010	T-2802	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	November 23, 2015 PENDING November 23, 2015 November 23, 2015	06154-INS
Ryan G Urstadt II Ryan Urstadt dba FATHER & SON TOWING 6337 South Miller Circle Littleton, CO 80127	T-03776	Form 12 (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability)	November 22, 2015 PENDING November 22, 2015 November 22, 2015	06157-INS
Vahan Meliksetyan GM Denver LLC 1155 Timber Lane Boulder, CO 80304	LL-02896	Form E (Liability)	November 16, 2015 PENDING	06173-INS
Andres Quinonez GQ Investments & Asset Management, LLC. 1111 Broadway Street Denver, CO 80203	LL-02979	Form E (Liability)	November 17, 2015 PENDING	06132-INS
Nuru E Shafi HASAASA LLC 13254 East Ohio Avenue Aurora, CO 80017	LL-03079	Form E (Liability)	November 16, 2015 PENDING	06134-INS
John Yen Hsieh JOHN'S FILLMORE SERVICE, INCORPORATED 236 West Fillmore Street Colorado Springs, CO 80907	T-1439	Form E (Liability) Form 12 (Cargo)	November 14, 2015 PENDING November 14, 2015	06143-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 11/24/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING			11/24/2015 11:25 Page 3 of 5

Appendix A Decision No. R15-1265 Proceeding No. 15C-0880-INS Page 4 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date Resolution	Case #
Donald Bosch M T Acquisitions LLC dba Mountains Taxi P.O. Box 694 Conifer, CO 80433	55768	Form E (Liability)	November 11, 2015 PENDING	06136-INS
Janet R. Hauer Move It!, LLC 4821 South Inca Street Englewood, CO 80110	HHG-00461	Form E (Liability)	November 24, 2015 PENDING	06133-INS
Shaunti Kelley Perri's Collision-Glenwood, Inc. 1210 Devereux Road Glenwood Springs, CO 81601	T-04156	Form 12 (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability)	November 13, 2015 PENDING November 13, 2015 November 13, 2015	06177-INS
Wanaw Belete Rocky M Shuttle LLC dba Rocky M Limousine 14097 East Utah Circle Aurora, CO 80012	LL-02061	Form E (Liability)	November 13, 2015 PENDING	06171-INS
Sabir Saleem Muhammad S S M Limo & Sedan Service LLC 15497 East 7th Circle Aurora, CO 80011-7600	LL-00980	Form E (Liability)	November 20, 2015 PENDING	06175-INS
Alex Michel San Juan Scenic Charter Company 53 Rio Vista Circle Durango, CO 81301	CSB-00189	Form E (Liability)	November 16, 2015 PENDING	06126-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 11/24/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING			11/24/2015 11:25 Page 4 of 5

Appendix A Decision No. R15-1265 Proceeding No. 15C-0880-INS Page 5 of 5

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 11/24/2015 Mail Date: 11/6/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
atthew Shanahan Immit Limousine Service 15 West Spring Hill Peak ghlands Ranch, CO 80129	LL-02998	Form E (Liability)	November 12, 201	5 PENDING	06148-INS

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 11/24/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

^{*} Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured
*** Denotes \$5 million insurance required